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
YOUR CUSTOMIZATION. IDEAL FOR HORSES, SMALL LIVESTOCK, PROFESSIONAL WORKSHOP, ETC. HOUSE OFFERS 4
BEDROOMS, 3 BATHS AND LONG VIEWS.

Listing Courtesy of William Raveis Real Estate

Morris, Connecticut
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New Listings: 14 (cont.) Prop
Type

Bed
/Ba

Living
Area
(sq ft)

Lot
Size

(sq ft)
Year
Built

Listing
Date

Listing
Price

Price
per

sq. ft.

Active: 3/29/2019

244 E Shore Rd Residential 5/4 101,930 2003 3/29/2019 $475,000 $1283,707 sq
ft

MLS ID: 170177389

Presenting a Singular One of a Kind Opportunity to Own a "Big Home & Little Home" that were Custom Designed in a Natural Wooded
Setting that Commands Sweeping Views and Proximity to Bantam Lake minus the High Waterfront Taxes! Come Home to "One Level
Living" plus a Legal 840 SF 2-BR Apt, whose Income can be Utilized in the Financing Process, and you have a "Trifecta of Opportunity"!
TO ADD TO ITS DESIRABILITY, THIS OPEN AND BRIGHT 2700 SF HIGH RANCH IS PRESENTLY RECEIVING A BRAND NEW 30-YR
SHINGLE ROOF! Other Appealing Factors include a Completely Finished LL that Offers a 2-Room Office Suite with Separate Entrance
for that "At Home Business" plus Half Bath, and Sound Resistant Construction along with a Separate 24'X12' Rec/Media/Work Out Space!
In addition there is Ultra Efficient "Radiant Heat", 6" of Extra Insulation Installed over R-30 Fiberglass Batt, CA, Pella Low-E Windows, an
Ultra Bright 3-Season Sun Room, FP, Trex Decks, Vinyl Siding, and Gourmet Kitchen w Granite Center Island and SS Appl's. The MBR w
its En Suite Bath Accesses its own Private Porch and Spa Garden/Retreat! Dog Owners will Appreciate the 6 ft Perimeter Fencing, and
All Buyers will Welcome the Abundance of Windows which Welcome an Abundance of Natural Light and Punctuate the Beauty of the
Natural Setting. ENJOY EASY ACCESS TO TWO BEACHES ON BANTAM LAKE, BOAT LAUNCH, MOORINGS, WHITE MEMORIAL
FOUNDATION TRAILS, GOLF COURSES, AND AN ABUNDANCE OF ACTIVITIES THAT THE LITCHFIELD HILLS HAS TO OFFER.

Listing Courtesy of Coldwell Banker Residential Brokerage

New, Active: 7/31/2019

238 E Shore Rd Residential Land –/– – 115,869 – 7/31/2019 $174,500 –

MLS ID: 170221771

Last parcel available of its kind with 180' seasonal views of Bantam Lake. Plans and survey available. Privacy and seclusion yet next to
Bantam Lake, the largest natural lake in Connecticut. Build to suit or choose to build from existing plans. West facing with fabulous
sunsets. Roughed in driveway. Lot cleared for building. Moor a boat at Bev's and play at the private, Morris Town Beach or at Sandy
Beach. Enjoy boating, fishing, kayaking, skiing, swimming and ice fishing on a remarkable and clean body of water. Lake living at its
finest to be had!

Listing Courtesy of Klemm Real Estate Inc

Active: 5/1/2019

16 South St Residential 4/2 187,308 1810 5/1/2019 $299,000 $1142,616 sq
ft

MLS ID: 170189248

Lovely in-town antique colonial home with large level open acreage and small pond. Two one-bedroom apartments on premises that are
rented and provide $1400 per month income; large three-car garage building; separate smaller barn for storage; zoned commercial but
always used as residential. Subject to Probate Court approval - see also MLS #170189250.

Listing Courtesy of Murphy E J Realty

Active: 7/3/2019

264 264 Road Residential 7/4 33,976 1772 7/3/2019 $1,750,000 $4803,647 sq
ft

MLS ID: 170212810

"The Homestead" built in 1772 on the West Shore of the "Great Pond" (Bantam Lake) was the first home built on Bantam Lake. This is a
rare opportunity to own "history". The house has been owned and loved by the current residents for over 68 years (Oh the stories they can
tell). The town records state that it was effectively rebuilt in 1994. The central chimney in the living room has an eight foot fireplace
hearth with a beehive oven. The doors, the windows, the original beams, fireplaces and paneling are still in evidence. The house sits on
almost one acre with 125 feet of direct waterfront on the West Shore of Bantam Lake. The views are magnificent. An added bonus is a
one bedroom cabin at the water's edge with kitchenette and a bathroom as well as a free-standing stone pier, both which would not be
allowed to be built today. The property is being offered with a 3.44 acre lot at 263 Bantam Lake Road directly across the street. The lot is
level and manicured with a large parking area for all your family and friends.

Listing Courtesy of Litchfield Hills Properties LLC

New, Active: 7/15/2019

283 Watertown Rd Residential 3/2 65,775 2008 7/15/2019 $269,900 $1741,552 sq
ft

MLS ID: 170216464

2008 Ranch in excellent condition. Single floor living featuring 3BR, 2 full baths, 9' ceilings, composite HW flooring, central air and
propane hot air heat. Cross a small brook and enjoy both a beautiful front and back yard. Spacious lower level with a small office.

Listing Courtesy of Gooseboro Realty

Morris, Connecticut
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New Listings: 14 (cont.) Prop
Type

Bed
/Ba

Living
Area
(sq ft)

Lot
Size

(sq ft)
Year
Built

Listing
Date

Listing
Price

Price
per

sq. ft.

Active: 6/4/2019

21 Anderson Road Ext Residential 4/2 23,522 1869 6/4/2019 $274,900 $1671,642 sq
ft

MLS ID: 170202096

Enjoy the views from the extensive front porch of this c. 1869 four-bedroom pristine Farmhouse with gleaming hardwood floors, closets
galore and lots of charm. Watch the neighbor's miniature horses graze from your back patio. Many updates including newer 40-year
Architectural shingle roof, 4-bedroom septic system, propane furnace and water heater, stamped concrete patio, sidewalk and front porch
decking (ask about additional improvements). This home is close to local businesses, restaurants, White Flower Farm, 4,000-acre White
Memorial with its board walks and hiking trails, Bantam Lake (Connecticut's largest natural lake). Close to everything - ideal location for
biking, fishing, boating, swimming, skiing, antiquing, theater and much more. 2 hours from NYC. Come enjoy the tranquility of country
life at it's best!

Listing Courtesy of Marrin Santore Realty LLC

Morris, Connecticut
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Pending Listings: 3 Prop
Type

Bed
/Ba

Living
Area
(sq ft)

Lot
Size

(sq ft)
Listing
Date

Listing
Price

Pending
Date

Price
per

sq. ft.

Show as of 8/12/2019

22 North St Residential 3/2 86,248 7/30/2019 $249,900 8/12/2019 $1451,725 sq
ft

MLS ID: 170220118

Antique 3 bedroom home, applianced EIK, dining room, living room, den & Full bath on main level. Sitting room, 3 bedrooms and half
bath on upper level.

Listing Courtesy of Showcase Realty, Inc.

Deposit as of 7/26/2019

185 Watertown Rd Residential 5/2 400,316 12/17/2018 $339,900 7/26/2019 $1731,960 sq
ft

MLS ID: 170149673

A truly breathtaking property on 9 plus acre and owner says the land may be subdividable. The property features a pond, a 5 bed, 2 bath
Colonial that was built in the 80âs, animal barn with ducks, chickens, and pigeons, and an oversized 2 car garage with vaulted ceilings,
12 foot garage doors, and a steel I beam. This property offers plenty of flexibility for the next owner and offers a lot of value at this price
point. Schedule your showing today!

Listing Courtesy of Century 21 AllPoints Rlty

Deposit as of 8/5/2019

57 Lakeside Rd Residential 3/3 152,460 7/1/2019 $397,000 8/5/2019 $1852,148 sq
ft

MLS ID: 170212212

This is a home that has been well built and designed by it's current owners. It has been meticulously maintained with an almost new
feeling. The open floor plan and convenience of a ranch style home makes for easy living. The home has plenty of storage and the
garage spaces add to the overall square footage. The home is set back with a lovely park like yard greeting you from the road. The back
yard is level with beautifully groomed lawn, surrounded by mature trees. A plus are the three oversized garages within the house. Sit on
your back outdoor deck and you are in beautiful private bucolic setting. This is a perfect home for full time or for a weekend home. It is in
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